
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

Olin Excavation James Olin Y olin@olinexcavation.com

Pipkin Excavation Brian Parsons Y brian@pipkininc.com

Ecogrind Site Solutions Dan Macrae Y ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com

Eastslope Earthworks Dustin Simp Y dustin@eastslopeearthworks.com

Matia Contractors Inc Joel Lawrence Y bids@matiacontractors.com

Western Excavation Kelly Nickerson Y Kelly@westexc.com

Duwamish Services Zach Martin Y zachm@duwamishservices.com

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank Y pete@smithexcavation.com

Hurst Construction Bill Herron N bherron@hurstconstructionllc.net

Nason Creek Kahler Reach Habitat Enhancement Project

Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday January 31st, 2022


